
Show #11162019 (Sandy Jirkovsky): November Stock Horse @ JPH (11/16/19-11/17/19)

101. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 769 Boon Boom Pow Cyndi L Robbins 78.50 Cyndi Brown

2 771 Chic N Of The Sea David Renier 78.00 David Renier

3 711 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 77.50 Leanne E Jetton

4 767 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 75.50 Karen Gerfen

5 768 James Brownn Laurel Anthony 73.50 Laurel Anthony

6 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 71.50 S Lynn Walker

7 710 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 62.00 Leanne E Jetton

OP1 8 760 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax 77.00 Liz Truax

OP1 9 746 Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill 71.50 Liam Macneill

OP1 10 766 Little Flo Lena Mead William Gerfen 68.00 Karen E Gerfen

102. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 727 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 78.50 Randy Martin

2 755 Dualin Me Trash Rebecca J Zimmerman 77.50 Rebecca Zimmerman

3 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 76.50 S Lynn Walker

4 736 Heza Good Gangsta Darlene Kaupke 74.50 Darlene Kaupke

5 703 Miss Chicadual Kaley E Collins 72.50 Brett E. Collins

6 714 Fifteen Stars Gay Lenz 70.50 Ryan And Gay Lenz

7 724 Smart Moonlight Chic Loretta F. McClintock 70.00 Loretta F. McClintock

8 741 Swing Like Elin Courtney Marie Gregg 69.50 Brian L And Courtney M

9 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 68.00 Loretta F. McClintock

OP1 10 768 James Brownn Laurel Anthony 69.50 Laurel Anthony

OP2 11 752 Custom Paris Donna C Love Regher 65.50 Donna C Love Regher

103. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 720 Smart Rem N Be Talen Riley Barry 74.00 Jared Barry

2T 767 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 71.50 Karen Gerfen

OP1 2T 766 Little Flo Lena Mead William Gerfen 71.50 Karen E Gerfen

105. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 71.00 Loretta F. McClintock

2 708 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 67.50 S Lynn Walker

3 772 Rush Hour Nic Alexandra Johnson 67.00 Andy Johnson

4 714 Fifteen Stars Gay Lenz 66.01 Ryan And Gay Lenz

5 759 Boons Gallito Rojo Debby Plantinga 66.00 Debby Plantinga

6 737 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent 65.50 Leslie Kent

7 741 Swing Like Elin Courtney Marie Gregg 64.50 Brian L And Courtney M

DQT 724 Smart Moonlight Chic Loretta F. McClintock 0.00 Loretta F. McClintock

DQT 703 Miss Chicadual Kaley E Collins 0.00 Brett E. Collins

DQT 752 Custom Paris Donna C Love Regher 0.00 Donna C Love Regher

106. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 720 Smart Rem N Be Talen Riley Barry 68.50 Jared Barry

DQ 737 Vintage Tejonshine Emily Kent 0.00 Leslie Kent



Show #11162019 (Sandy Jirkovsky): November Stock Horse @ JPH (11/16/19-11/17/19)

107. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 737 Vintage Tejonshine Leslie A Kent 143.50 Leslie Kent

2 753 Rey Guns Trinket Jeannie Howard 139.50 Jeannie Howard

3 743 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 139.00 Kelly A & Kelly A McGuire

4 733 Wimpys Black Betty Rhonda Simmons 138.00 J Dan Or Rhonda Simmons

5 721 Bee Bee Dulce Christi Pritchett 137.50 Christi Prichett

6 703 Miss Chicadual Kaley E Collins 137.00 Brett E. Collins

7 762 Juiced In Hollywood Claire McClintock 70.00 Loretta F. McClintock

8 741 Swing Like Elin Courtney Marie Gregg 68.50 Brian L And Courtney M

108. AQHA 417000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 720 Smart Rem N Be Talen Riley Barry 138.00 Jared Barry

109. AQHA 114000: Cutting - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 765 Key West Ichi Emily Kent 71.00 Emily Kent

2 742 Smoothest Little Cat Dillon B. Clapp 60.00 Kelly A McGuire

DQT 710 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 0.00 Leanne E Jetton

DQT 711 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 0.00 Leanne E Jetton

111. AQHA 214000: Amt Cutting - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 702 Cinco Cucharadas Diane L. Fleming 71.00 Diane L. Fleming

2 705 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 60.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke

DQ 701 Hustlers Gun Diane L. Fleming 0.00 Diane L. Fleming

112. OkSHA JPAmCu: JP Am Cu - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 702 Cinco Cucharadas Diane L. Fleming 71.00 Diane L. Fleming$20.00

114. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 711 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 142.50 Leanne E Jetton

2 746 Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill 139.50 Liam Macneill

3 710 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 136.50 Leanne E Jetton

4 760 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax 130.00 Liz Truax

115. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 734 Woody Be Nice Rhonda Simmons 134.50 Rhonda Simmons

2 705 Dually Tunes Ashley Lembke 127.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke

3 703 Miss Chicadual Kaley E Collins 66.50 Brett E. Collins

DQ 714 Fifteen Stars Gay Lenz 0.00 Ryan And Gay Lenz

116. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 737 Vintage Tejonshine Emily Kent 135.50 Leslie Kent


